Organization

Lambda Theta Phi
Lambda Theta Alpha
Sigma Delta Tau
Alpha Chi Omega
Pi Beta Phi
Alpha Omicron Pi
Chi Omega
Alpha Delta Pi
Phi Gamma Delta
Alpha Gamma Delta
Kappa Delta
Zeta Tau Alpha
Alpha Epsilon Pi
Phi Delta Theta
Sigma Phi Epsilon
Delta Zeta
Gamma Phi Beta
Kappa Alpha Theta
All Sorority Average
Delta Delta Delta
Kappa Kappa Gamma
Phi Mu
Sigma Kappa
Delta Sigma Phi
Tau Epsilon Phi
Alpha Phi
All Greek Average
Delta Gamma
All Female Average
Beta Upsilon Chi
Chi Phi
Xi Kappa
Delta Tau Delta
Delta Sigma Theta
Pi Kappa Phi
All Undergrad Average
Alpha Kappa Alpha
Beta Theta Pi
All Fraternity Average
Pi Kappa Alpha
Theta Chi
Sigma Nu
Delta Phi Epsilon
Alpha Tau Omega
Sigma Alpha Epsilon
Phi Kappa Tau
Sigma Chi
Kappa Alpha Order
Kappa Sigma
All Male Average
Phi Kappa Theta
Sigma Pi
Alpha Sigma Rho
Delta Phi Omega
Alpha Gamma Rho
Sigma Gamma Rho
Alpha Phi Alpha
Chi Psi
Phi Kappa Psi
Delta Phi Lambda
Lambda Upsilon Lambda
Omega Psi Phi
Delta Kappa Epsilon
Delta Epsilon Psi
Sigma Beta Rho
Sigma Sigma Rho
Phi Beta Sigma
Lambda Phi Epsilon
Theta Nu Xi

Council

MGC
MGC
PAN
PAN
PAN
PAN
PAN
PAN
IFC
PAN
PAN
PAN
IFC
IFC
IFC
PAN
PAN
PAN

PAN
PAN
PAN
PAN
IFC
IFC
PAN

PAN

IFC
IFC
MGC
IFC
NPHC
IFC

NPHC
IFC

IFC
IFC
IFC
PAN
IFC
IFC
IFC
IFC
IFC
IFC

IFC
IFC
MGC
MGC
IFC
NPHC
NPHC
IFC
IFC
MGC
MGC
NPHC
IFC
MGC
MGC
MGC
NPHC
MGC
MGC

Council
Rank
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11

12
12
14
19
15
15
17
17
19
20

21
22

24
25

26

6
11
12

Spring
GPA

*

3.77
3.75
3.68
3.67
3.66
3.66
3.63
3.62
3.62
3.62
3.62
3.61
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3-59
3.58
3.58
3-55
3-55
3-54
3-54
3-54
3-54
3-52
3.52
3.51
3-49
3.48
3.46
3.46
3-45
3-44
3.43
3-42
3.42
3-41
3-41
3-40
3-39
3.36
3.36
3-35
3-35
3-34
3-33
3-33
3.32
3.31
3.30
3-27
3.26
3-23
3.20
3.18
3.16
315
3-14
3.00
2.99
2.97
2.96
2.88
2.82
2.59
2.00

* Greek Life does not report the GPA of an individual student
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UGA Greek Life Grade Report Spring 2022

Total # of % of # on'
Members 3.00+ 3.00+ De:.m S
List
1
2 2 100% 1
140 134 96% 37
302 277 92% 83
296 278 94% 83
326 308 94% 74
330 309 94% 84
318 301 95% 75
116 110 95% 23
285 264 93% 62
307 286 93% 69
321 144 45% 33
107 98 92% 20
120 108 90% 23
132 123 93% 30
310 286 92% 67
303 276 91% 76
203 258 88% 72
5737 88%
205 265 90% 75
303 270 89% 62
320 282 88% 77
282 247 88% 68
147 134 91% 25
67 59 88% 13
316 277 88% 73
8429 86%
203 248 85% 65
16871
146 133 91% 26
127 109 86% 25
13 12 92% 3
45 37 82% 10
58 49 84% 9
127 107 84% 29
20145
48 40 83% 10
123 100 81% 17
2692 83%
115 94 82% 16
49 41 84% 8
143 115 80% 21
176 138 78% 28
124 95 77% 28
138 112 81% 17
85 66 78% 19
112 89 79% 17
121 98 81% 16
108 85 79% 15
12245
58 43 74% 14
119 96 81% 23
32 25 78% 5
30 23 77% 2
94 69 73% 5
12 9 75% (¢}
15 13 87% 2
33 24 73% 4
27 19 70% 2
27 17 63% 2
1 33% 0
1 50% (¢}
43 25 58% 6
11 6 55% 2
3 2 67% 1
9 6 67% 0
7 3 43% o
11 5 45% 2
3 1 33% 0

% on
Dean's
List

50%
26%
27%
28%
23%
25%
24%
20%
22%
22%
10%
19%
19%
23%
22%
25%
25%
23%
25%
20%
24%
24%
17%
19%
23%
21%
22%

18%
20%
23%
22%
16%
23%

21%
14%
17%
14%
16%
15%
16%
23%
12%
22%
15%
13%
14%

24%
19%
16%
7%
5%
0%
13%
12%
7%
7%
0%
0%
14%
18%
33%
0%
0%
18%
0%

# on
President's
List

28
43
36
28
32
23

23
22
16

13
13
26

37
21

29
23
23
29
10

22

33
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% on
President's
List

50%
20%
14%
12%
9%
10%
7%
4%
8%
7%
5%
3%
11%
10%
8%
12%
7%
9%
10%
8%
7%
10%
7%
12%
7%
7%
11%

10%
3%
0%
13%
5%
3%

4%
3%
4%
3%
2%
3%
7%
2%
1%
2%
1%
2%
2%

2%
3%
3%
3%
1%
0%
0%
0%
0%
4%
0%
0%
2%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

New
Member
GPA

3.42
3.53
3.78

3-45

3-39
3-53
3-59

3-52

313

3.27

3.42

3.66

3.51
2.92

3-45

3-44
3.14

3-44
3.48

3.24

3-54
2.75

2.01
3.18
3-30

3.32

3-23
3.12

2.72

3-23

2.41

Total New
Members

13

15

16
14

13

17

33

49
11

11

15

10

10

New
Member
Rank

12

10

10

11

13

12

14



